The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships
Plays Results

Final

1st
2nd

3rd-
T

3rd-
T

3rd-
T

6th-
T

6th-
T

Entry
213 Casutt & Barlow & Tanner
231 Hill & Lambe

202 Chaira & Hales & Hawkins

223 Henderson & McLaughlin

210 Potter & McCandless & Lytle

211 Boorman & Bishop

214 Elsberry & Lloyd

Prelim Results

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Entry

239 Hughes & Young & Young
243 Larsen & Wells

215 Brown & Ortiz

228 Bateman & Hamilton

248 Eichelberger & Swapp

234 Brasseur & Cluff & Durham
247 Arrington & Bird

217 Perkins & Heck

242 Swallom & Jensen

220 DiNardo & Ben-Baba

245 Ernst-Wright, Smith, & Turner

200 Flake & Smith

226 Durrant & Stilson & Clark
212 Berrett & Berrett

216 James & Valko

219 Barfuss & Christopherson
241 Crowther & Lucero

207 Lowe & Pan

209 Mitchell & Putnam

224 Spackman & Loveland
230 Elison & WILLIAMS

229 Wilson & Wilson

204 Bertot, Reid, & Squire

Team
American Leadershi
NSHS Drama

Union

American Leadershi

Emery

Manti

Summit

Team

Manti

Union

Judge Memorial Dra
Providence Hall
Manti

American Leadershi
Richfield

San Juan HS Drama
Grantsville

Judge Memorial Dra
Summit

South Sevier HS Dr
Emery

San Juan HS Drama
NSHS Drama

South Sevier HS Dr
Richfield

Summit

NSHS Drama

San Juan HS Drama
South Sevier HS Dr
Union

Grantsville

FRk

PRk

Ballots

35

15

15

15

15

25

25

15

15

25

23

35

2-3-1

3-4-2

4-1-5

5-2-3

1-5-4

5-5-5

5-5-5

Ballots

25

25

45

35

15

23

25

45

35

25

15

35

35

35

25

45

45

25

25

45

33

45

35

45

35

25

25

35

15

45

15

45

25

35

45

25

35

35

45

25

45

43

45

45

35

43

25

33

43

25

85

45

43

25

45

33

43

25

45

45

43

35

45

43

45

Classical Scenes from
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206 Zielke & Catherall
221 Adams & Slusser
227 Ripley & Wilde
222 Little & Rowdy

232 Marsden & Stay

244 Livingston & Livingston

208 Wilkinson & Meredith

236 Bird & Bronson
240 Shelly & Buck
235 Bertot & Fischer
203 Clark & Cope

237 Cordner & Hess

Providence Hall
Manti

Morgan

Morgan

American Internati
Carbon
Providence Hall
Juab HS Theater
Morgan
Grantsville
American Internati

Emery

45

45

41

45

45

45

45

43

45

43

43

41

43

33

43

45

45

43

45

45

43

43

41

43

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships

from Plays Results

Final

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th-
T

5Sth-
T

Tth
8th

Entry

320 Shallenberger & Smith

313 Heugly & Hender
300 Mortensen & Bird

308 DALTON & BRADY

304 Chamberlain & Perkins & Merrell

321 Luker & Richardson

314 Anderson & Bigelow

322 Bahlmann & Brown & Tippetts

Prelim Results

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Entry

301 Hill & Mayorga & Pratt

327 GRANT & Roberts & Thornock

318 Honey & Larson
340 Martin & Long

325 Lewis & Sudweeks

309 Cambridge & Holgate

315 Black & Barker & Smith

326 Terry & Davis

323 Black & Jensen

305 BROWN & Christensen

331 Davies & Mozdy

Team

American Leadershi
Providence Hall
Union

South Sevier HS Dr

Union

Summit

Manti

Manti

Team

Manti

South Sevier HS Dr
NSHS Drama
Summit
Providence Hall
Union

Providence Hall
NSHS Drama

San Juan HS Drama
South Sevier HS Dr

Judge Memorial Dra

FRk

PRk

Ballots
25 25
15 15
25 15

35 15

25 15

25 15

15

35

43

33

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

45

43

Contemporary Scenes

l=2=2

15 4-1-4

25

25

25

35

25

3-5-5

5-4-5

5-5-5

Ballots

25

25

15

35

45

25

15

43

15

45

25

15

45

35

35

25

45

35

25

33

15

45

25

45

25

43

45

35
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335 Bench & Mikkelsen
341 Johnson & Kersh
319 Banks & Parkinson
343 Pead & Elliott

307 Reinitz & Savage
324 Knudsen & White
332 Blevins & Davis
317 Thorn & Nielson
330 Davis, Gray, Moore
306 Roundy & Reeves
328 Ha & Moriarty

303 Redd & Pratchen
333 Christensen & Hill

310 Bunnow & Hales

338 Christensen & Peacock

311 Dahle & Ernstsen
334 Pittman & Pittman
329 Aguilar & LeBlanc
302 Anderson & Olsen
312 Dennis & Bean

337 Hall & Johnson

342 Bond & Bliss

336 Zunich & Farnsworth

NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Summit
Providence Hall
American Leadershi
NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Juab HS Theater
Grantsville

Summit

Maeser Prep

San Juan HS Drama
South Sevier HS Dr
Grantsville

Emery

Grantsville

Union

Richfield

Emery

Manti

Morgan

Delta

Grand County HS Dr

45

33

15

33

43

43

41

45

45

35

33

43

43

43

35

31

43

43

43

43

43

41

43

43

25

43

45

43

25

25

35

35

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

45

45

45

43

43

43

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships

Final
Entry

1st 540 Tristan Cholico
2nd 532 Ellie Staker
3rd- 534 Arkelino Hila
T
3rd- 503 Jordyn Whitaker
T
3rd- 507 Megan Myers
T
6th 545 Claudia Lin
Tth- 519 Brody Nielson
T
Tth- 522 Malerie THOMPSON
T

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Team
Grantsville
Union

American Internati

Summit

Providence Hall

American Internati

San Juan HS Drama

South Sevier HS Dr

FRk

Ballots

35

15

23

23

15

41

15

25

43

15

15

33

25

35

25

45

15

45

45

35

25

43

45

45

45

45

45

35

35

35

43

45

45

45

43

45

43

45

Dramatic Monologues

T=1=1

3-2-2

PEISEID

4-5-5

5=5=5
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Prelim Results

Entry

523 Beth Hughes

500 Makayla STRATE
526 Abby Zedicher
549 Isabel Oakeson

511 Arely Vasquez

502 Madeline Collins
516 Serena Smith

553 Elizabeth Petrucka
524 Trey Cunningham
536 Savannah Willden
527 September Fausset
514 Finn Green

543 Anika Weaver

533 Cody Alder

520 Emma Ward

555 Isabel Burnett

539 Olympia Pead

509 Grace Collier

547 Brooklyn Reilley
501 Avery Allred

518 Alyianna Costa

551 Sienna Smith

538 Danielle Houghton
542 Maelee Jones

550 Liz Nielson

521 Savanna Farr

513 Breanne Anderson
505 Niki Rahimi

541 Katelyn Hill

544 Zoe Steele

554 Benjamin Desomer
517 Jacob Bagley

528 Kaitlynn Southam
530 Bella Ingham

515 Janika Varga

556 Rachael Krueger
525 Lehi Moran

529 Elizabeth Sampson

510 Bobby Lopez

Team

Manti

South Sevier HS Dr
Manti

Summit

Union

South Sevier HS Dr
NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Richfield

NSHS Drama
Emery

American Internati
Judge Memorial Dra
Manti

San Juan HS Drama
Juab HS Theater
Providence Hall
Union

Grantsville

Manti

Richfield

South Sevier HS Dr
NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Emery

Grantsville

Morgan

Judge Memorial Dra
NSHS Drama

Juab HS Theater
Providence Hall
Richfield

Union

Judge Memorial Dra
Summit

Richfield

Delta

South Summit

Judge Memorial Dra

PRk

Ballots

15 45 25

25

45

25

35

45

33

45

25

25

33

43

43

35

43

25

35

45

25

43

43

43

43

25

35

45

45

43

35

45

43

43

35

45

45

15

33

43

35

45

15

35

35

45

45

45

45

25

25

45

45

25

15

45

45

45

45

25

25

25

25

43

45

35

35

35

45

43

45

35

41

45

45

45

35

25

15

25

45

15

25

15

35

35

45

45

35

43

15

41

43

45

35

25

43

45

45

45

45

43

45

45

45

45

43

35

35

43

43

45

43

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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548 Jaylee Cox

506 Elizabeth VanWagoner

504 Mauva Anoux
508 Brookelie Baum
512 Ellis Anderson
546 Anna Hammond

531 Haley Pester

Carbon

American Leadershi
Emery

Grantsville

Maeser Prep

Grand County HS Dr

Providence Hall

43

43

45

43

43

41

43

45 43

43 45

43 43

43 43

45 41

43 43

41 43

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships Humorous Monologues

Final
Entry

1st 419 Danielle Hatch
2nd 416 Kooper Throckmorton
3rd- 445 Anna Poulsen
T
3rd- 453 Mary MORGAN
T
3rd- 417 Salem Kimboall
T
3rd- 442 Jonathan Seely
T

Prelim Results

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Entry

402 Hunter Schuab
434 Hannah Riser

410 Tausha Simiskey
404 Carson Lawrence
443 Carly Young

411 Brandon Hone

405 Tia Hulse

450 Brooklyn Norman
422 Truman Barnes
440 Heber Johnson
431 Emily Frischknecht
428 Marissa DeHerrera
435 Kym Paulk

423 Tyson Turner

427 LeXee Garner

455 Ryker Roundy

414 Alyssa Hammond

Team
Manti
American Leadershi

Richfield

South Sevier HS Dr

NSHS Drama

Emery

Team

Richfield

Union

NSHS Drama
Manti

Grantsville
Morgan

Emery

Union

American Internati
Maeser Prep

Manti

Grantsville
Carbon

Morgan

Union

South Sevier HS Dr

Morgan

FRk

PRk

Ballots

25

25

25

15

35

25

25

15

4-5-2

5=3=3

3-4-4

Ballots

35

15

35

35

25

45

25

15

35

45

43

43

45

15

45

45

25

15 25

35 25

15 25

25 25

25 35

25 15

23 35

35 45

45 15

25 25

15 35

33 15

45 15

45 45

43 35
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406 Hannah Brown
408 Halli Black

441 Elisabeth Anderson
429 Zachary BAGLEY
418 Aidan Carter

436 Jordan Clinger
409 Ethan Carter

432 Alex Scott

403 Hunter Heath
448 Keith Allred

447 Kelsey Hulse

415 Natalya Millet
407 Jaron Ercanbrack
400 Sarah Nickerson
439 Brady Fox

446 Ammon Ward

412 Randanie Danjanovich

438 Jared Brandt
449 Denali Baker
454 Alloa Day

430 Faith Goodsell
421 Oliver Swanson
433 Jakob Batterman
437 Staley Binks
451 CJ Kooyman
425 Maggie Condas
444 Hannah Hoff
452 Araceli Blake

424 Cole Curtis

South Summit

San Juan HS Drama
NSHS Drama

South Sevier HS Dr
American Leadershi
San Juan HS Drama
American Leadershi
Grantsville

Carbon

Juab HS Theater
Emery

American Leadershi
Juab HS Theater
Morgan

Summit

San Juan HS Drama
Providence Hall
Carbon

Manti

Juab HS Theater
Grantsville

Summit

South Sevier HS Dr
Providence Hall
Delta

Judge Memorial Dra
American Internati
Judge Memorial Dra

American Internati

43

25

25

25

25

35

45

25

35

35

43

35

43

43

43

35

45

45

43

43

43

43

45

43

43

43

43

43

43

15

35

45

45

43

43

43

45

45

45

35

45

35

45

35

45

45

43

45

45

45

45

43

43

41

43

43

33

45

43

41

45

45

45

35

23

45

45

45

43

45

35

43

45

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

45

41

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships Musical Theatre Results

Final

1st

2nd
3rd-

3rd-

5th

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Entry

745 Alder & Bawden & Brown &

Bahlmann
710 Abby Huff

757 Meredith Draper

722 Madeline Collins

715 Swain & Riley & Chaira

Team

Manti

Manti

Delta

South Sevier HS Dr

Union

FRk

Ballots

15

23

25

15

15

2-2-4

5=31=2

3-4-3

5-5-1
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750 Bruse & Crowther

746 Dante DALTON

Prelim Results

Entry

754 Trinalee Hatch

705 Rachael Krueger
736 Berrett & Berrett

717 Elizabeth Petrucka
758 Mae Jan

714 Amber Simister

739 Malerie THOMPSON
716 Bennett & Zohner
723 Eden Durham

712 Henderson & McLaughlin
731 Tressa Bastian

720 Cambrie Bennett
749 Catherine Valeo

738 Gage Reese

730 Meredith & Hamilton
741 Pinky Barker

752 Bethany Prettyman
728 Carff & Lucero

753 Black & Redd

751 Anderson & Fausset & Stilson &
Wolford

708 Durrant & Deto

755 Goodsell & Firth

713 Malorie Hansen

756 Michaiah Sims

729 Isabel Wright

737 Kjerstin Cope

702 Lexi Callister

711 Aspen Sims

726 Mary MORGAN

760 Smith & Lewis

704 Perkins & Ward

718 Jensen & Parker

721 Brown & Lambe

707 Madison McCandless
744 Young & Christensen

759 Howick & Daugaard

Richfield

South Sevier HS Dr

Team

Carbon

Richfield

San Juan HS Drama
American Leadershi
Judge Memorial Dra
Morgan

South Sevier HS Dr
American Leadershi
American Leadershi
American Leadershi
Richfield

Emery

Judge Memorial Dra
Morgan

Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Carbon

Richfield

San Juan HS Drama

Emery

Emery

Grantsville

Manti

Grand County HS Dr
NSHS Drama
American Internati
Delta

Union

South Sevier HS Dr
Providence Hall
San Juan HS Drama
San Juan HS Drama
NSHS Drama
Emery

Grantsville

South Summit

PRk

15 25

25 15

15 4-5-5

15 5=5=5

Ballots

15

15

25

15

25

25

25

35

35

35

35

25

25

25

35

35

33

23

45

35

33

33

45

45

45

35

15

25

25

25

25

25

35

25

33

45

35

25

35

25

25

35

35

35

43

33

23

25

25

25

25

23

33

23

25

35

45

45

25

35

25

45

35

25

43

35

BI5

35

85

25

35

43

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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735 Hope Richardson
733 Johnson & Simmons
703 Anna Hammond
743 Zielke & Catherall
700 Hawks & Wakefield
725 Joven Morrison
706 Elisabeth Anderson
724 Jonah Russell

748 Niki Rahimi

709 Katelyn Allred

719 Angela Roundy

727 Saari & Reilley

740 Samantha Larsen

742 Austin & Ernst-Wright

Prelim Results

Entry
109 Lewis & Hender & Smith
106 Grantsville

100 Allred & Bahlmann & Bawden &
Brereton & Brown & Frischknecht &
Hansen & Huff & Lawrence & Peterson
& Alder & Boorman & Cox & Yo

105 Barlow & Bennett & Blevins &
Carter & Carter & Casutt & Davis &
Henderson & Johnson & Peck & Kersh
& Petrucka & Reinitz & Savag

103 Webb & Berrett & Black & Brewer
& Black & Clinger & Jensen & Ward &
Pratchen & Redd & Perkins & Ward &
Ruiz & Palmer & Bethea &

108 South Summit

102 Bera & Brandt & Briseno & Chris-
tensen & Clifford & Cox & Morrison &
Metzger & Hatch & Ewan & Hobbs &
Price & Maddox & Hamilton

101 Costa & Haywood & Christensen
& Jenson & Marsischky & Manning &
Aguilar & LeBlanc & Bruse & Krueger
& Crowther & Cunningham & A

104 James & Hill & Hill & Honey & Kim-
ball & Anderson & Putnam & Larson &
Mitchell & Ashworth

107 AISU

Summit

American Internati
Grand County HS Dr
Providence Hall
Grand County HS Dr
Carbon

NSHS Drama
American Internati
Judge Memorial Dra
Manti

Summit

Grantsville

Summit

Summit

Team
Providence Hall
Grantsville

Manti

American Leadershi

San Juan HS Drama

South Summit

Carbon

Richfield

NSHS Drama

American Internati

PRk

15

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships

PPts

30

30

26

26

26

30

26

22

22

22

15 43 45
41 25 33
43 43 25
43 33 33
43 45 33
31 43 43
31 43 43
45 45 43
43 45 45
45 43 43
43 45 43
41 43 45
43 43 43

43 45 41

Ballots
110-310-110
410-110-210

56-210-310

210-56-510

310-56-510

510-510-410

56-410-510

56-56-510

56-56-510

56-56-510

The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

One-Act Plays Results

Pantomimes Results
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Final

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth

Entry

639 Bawden & Christensen
635 Hicken & Sims

631 Brown & Payton

620 Cox & Brereton

606 Young & Hilmo

642 Hawkins & Morley

622 Hennesey Wesley

Prelim Results

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Entry

625 Elisabeth Wagner
615 Mariah Ashworth
627 Casutt & Whittekiend
607 Carmody & Godfrey
634 Taylor Durrant

638 Anderson & Rowan
624 Bennett & Zohner
619 Brooklyn Holt

618 Jordyn Wolford
636 Gabe Mclff

632 Jack Libin

612 Hess & Peterson
630 Samantha Larsen
637 Anderson & Nielsen
601 Anderson & Edgar
604 Raychel Briseno
617 Barben & Jensen
609 Hawks & Lance
628 Heaton & Prentice
626 Kaydon Payne

633 Addison Millward
623 Connor Peterson
608 Rebekah Jones
643 Jolley & Young

605 Mietto & Simmons
613 Reyes & Morris

603 Brecklyn Haywood
621 Collin Sargent

610 Barlow & Gurr

Team
Manti

Union

NSHS Drama
Manti
Maeser Prep
Union

San Juan HS Drama

Team

South Sevier HS Dr
NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Manti

Emery

NSHS Drama
American Leadershi
Emery

Emery

American Internati
Judge Memorial Dra
Manti

Summit

NSHS Drama
American Internati
Carbon

South Sevier HS Dr
Grand County HS Dr
Union

Grantsville
Grantsville

South Sevier HS Dr
Summit

South Sevier HS Dr
American Internati
Providence Hall
Richfield

Richfield

American Leadershi

FRk

PRk

Ballots

15

25

15

35

25

15

15

15

15

25

35

15

3-1-1

I=2=5

4-4-2

5=3=3

5-5-4

23 5-5-5

Ballots

25

25

25

35

15

45

35

35

15

35

25

43

25

43

33

25

43

43

45

45

45

35

43

43

43

43

43

41

43

45

35

35

15

43

45

45

35

43

25

43

25

45

25

45

43

43

25

35

35

35

43

45

45

43

45

43

45

43

25

25

45

33

25

35

45

43

35

33

45

45

35

43

25

43

45

43

43

43

45

43

45

43

43

43

43
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614 Natalie Risse Judge Memorial Dra 12 9 43 45 41

616 Sarah Roundy Summit 12 7 41 43 43

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Page 10 of 10



The Real UHSAA 3A Drama Championships

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Manti

American Leadership

NSHS Drama

South Sevier HS Drama Club
Grantsville

Union

Providence Hall

Summit

Emery

San Juan HS Drama
Richfield

American International School of Utah
Judge Memorial Drama
Carbon

Morgan

Juab HS Theater

South Summit

Grand County HS Drama
Maeser Prep

Delta

State

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

ut

Entries

New Sweepstakes

Counted

19

19

19

18

18

17

16

17

16

15

14

15

13

10

Points

286

272

268

258

247

241

232

224

218

212

199

182

166

138

128

91

I

64

60

55
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